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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2006 MERCEDES-BENZ E55 AMG
VIN: WDBUF76J46A867170
SEDAN 4 DR
5.5L V8 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/10/22 at 3:27:00 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

31 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

34,108 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2005

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 14 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania, Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 1,705/yr

Last reported odometer reading 34,108

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Upj3mRmtI8IbxrqUXS2lJJc-ZRZneRLm6potBhiMpT_wfBbrfUssr3te64UPVP1BF5Hlg0-xUD9pFtLik54eVlBwdqNZ4e_m9vCvXwhC-EnCUhaFVqkSEN5SBLw029QOr_qTrG0Z5Ug4GiDYxJNMk7AEEtV5jK6rssjBYn_qRXL0hUnt-KzYJ4yMbNIRpICNI8f5lbWoopjtQ4G5D3htdYyKGAYjuQM4gzLkk9hhGiCT-gM4l1X2zeXaTZgf6_-wuoCDJceMics6g425HW7HXDFA5TJgwxhjbDy-gGhjpOqB0APR2ll-nnffuEICukIpw_yWBPhEFELR_HW2S5GhRlgS_uWTFX3WAKDbjsDu3s14HVN543bz4t2plTNkOyAHibX9jQw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Upj3mRmtI8IbxrqUXS2lJJc-ZRZneRLm6potBhiMpT_wfBbrfUssr3te64UPVP1BF5Hlg0-xUD9pFtLik54eVlBwdqNZ4e_m9vCvXwhC-EnCUhaFVqkSEN5SBLw029QOr_qTrG0Z5Ug4GiDYxJNMk7AEEtV5jK6rssjBYn_qRXL0hUnt-KzYJ4yMbNIRpICNI8f5lbWoopjtQ4G5D3htdYyKGAYjuQM4gzLkk9hhGiCT-gM4l1X2zeXaTZgf6_-wuoCDJceMics6g425HW7HXDFA5TJgwxhjbDy-gGhjpOqB0APR2ll-nnffuEICukIpw_yWBPhEFELR_HW2S5GhRlgS_uWTFX3WAKDbjsDu3s14HVN543bz4t2plTNkOyAHibX9jQw
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Corporate Vehicle
1,705 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/30/2005
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Germany and imported to
- Baltimore, MD

09/05/2005
 

Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
keenanmotors.com

 4.3 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

09/05/2005
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/30/2005
 

11
  Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #62443245MR01

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

11/06/2006
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

11/06/2006
 

2,432
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

09/06/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

09/06/2007
 

4,027
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

02/26/2008 Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington Vehicle serviced

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=CXJOG-pMgiCsDXRL3EJJpTgZ5C4Px4DWxlGVD7HxsMJMkqwnt-dPM-0a88Hyd84ielaouOpv4N-D9aYmq2S8XBm_Wcf_RclbGqCyz5wKx6SeKVWVNkfQxtmCPsLQmXAhg6EaK3AtNu3tc7z9-1ZehEUJwhT-gbvBsaVe5oCZeJ1Hgt6quy1yvy-VLO_R_kj2hzDD8PZw8Kpd6BukdC_A4K-36v-EByQKxNMqJk5ArZV8r07OEQnKJlAIYuOYtzklFPWGew7huJmJeqkOs__Qdkh9qHpi1SVYPjRryBPccwgivuwrjmWrBvUMt__F88FMaAtgA01CSLQ4b_ZaeA3nd68Ru_lnwpbPanh9W7Er_bl2Lq3Nd6l30pnw8DsGB3Wt73COBLHEGNmYisHf3r-h_0lYNs93HKQiiVjcG42w-QR1fBXu4rcH6TkrPjoy-GXvBD-I9EwRdWhBIh1qf_kY2bbrEbUIlf1czh7-ntFkwRsXPvenYwJIgXDoeZm-MJ9Gz0xBfI2yMPoB2P-WYg4y1sGtZ7QNrswWiPbW2EHhRWui1jYhYHlMvcO-ba4s4__csU7zraiIZo4R6PL6IYq5J3U4kYIhbniM1pnqDsBp-7s7rhxM8HDUFa2_abygizSYIsouRByg9M9lZKdrh1dI8qu2ScHtZkKRmrDJ0eXYTEvhYieE4EkLkQ
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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  Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

- Oil and filter changed

03/28/2008
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Anti-theft/keyless system checked
- Fuel tank level sender checked
- Drive belt(s) replaced

07/01/2008
 

6,718
  Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
keenanmotors.com

 4.3 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/08/2008
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

09/08/2008
 

7,257
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

06/25/2009
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #62443245MR01

Title or registration issued

09/24/2009
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

09/24/2009
 

9,157
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

10/19/2009
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #62443245MR01

Registration issued or renewed

05/25/2010
 

10,678
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/25/2010
 

12,635
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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10/27/2010
 

12,653
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

10/29/2010
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #62443245MR01

Registration issued or renewed

10/12/2011
 

14,762
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

10/13/2011
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions inspection performed

11/10/2011
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #62443245MR01

Registration issued or renewed

04/04/2012
 

15,616
  Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
keenanmotors.com

 4.3 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- One tire replaced
- Wheel(s) repaired
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

07/24/2012
 

15,802
  Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
keenanmotors.com

 4.3 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

10/25/2012
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #62443245MR01

Registration issued or renewed

11/09/2012
 

16,499
  Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
keenanmotors.com

 4.3 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

11/09/2012
 

16,500
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

11/09/2012
 

16,501
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

12/02/2013
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #6244324501 MR

Registration issued or renewed

04/12/2014
 

18,225
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

fi d

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.keenanmotors.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
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699 Verified Reviews

04/22/2014
 

18,257
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/15/2014
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Safety inspection performed
- Transmission fluid changed
- Transmission filter replaced
- Transmission serviced
- Emissions inspection performed

04/22/2015
 

19,249
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

04/23/2015
 

19,251
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Emissions inspection performed

05/19/2016
 

21,997
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/25/2016
 

22,002
  Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brakes serviced
- Lower ball joint(s) replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Emissions inspection performed

11/16/2016
 

22,022
  Mercedes-Benz of Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
https://mercedesbenzdoylestown.co
m/

 4.2 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/17/2016
 

Keenan Motors
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
keenanmercedes.com

 4.3 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/22/2017
 

22,286
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

08/23/2018
 

Mercedes-Benz of Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
https://mercedesbenzdoylestown.co
m/

 4.2 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/11/2018
 

22,911
  Mercedes-Benz of Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.keenanmercedes.com/
http://www.keenanmercedes.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
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https://mercedesbenzdoylestown.co
m/

 4.2 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

- Door locks checked
- Body electrical system checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

09/14/2018
 

Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

10/24/2018
 

23,500
  Mercedes-Benz of Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
https://mercedesbenzdoylestown.co
m/

 4.2 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Door locks checked

11/14/2018
 

Mercedes-Benz of Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
https://mercedesbenzdoylestown.co
m/

 4.2 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked

11/23/2018
 

Mercedes-Benz of Doylestown
Doylestown, PA
215-348-0800
https://mercedesbenzdoylestown.co
m/

 4.2 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/19/2019
 

24,298
  Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

09/23/2019
 

Mercedes-Benz of Fort Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-646-7700
yourmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

699 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Emissions inspection performed

10/21/2019
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warrington, PA
Title #6244324501 MR

Registration issued or renewed

11/26/2019
 

Naples Luxury Imports
Naples, FL
239-280-5104
naplesluxuryimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/16/2019
 

Mercedes-Benz of Bonita Springs
Naples, FL
239-598-6550
mbbonitasprings.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Power steering pump replaced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Transmission mount(s) replaced
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Engine mount(s) replaced

12/16/2019
 

24,374
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0137121575

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

 10,524 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 4,504 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 64 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.https//mercedesbenzdoylestown.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.yourmercedes.com/
http://www.naplesluxuryimports.com/
http://www.naplesluxuryimports.com/
http://www.mbbonitasprings.com/
http://www.mbbonitasprings.com/
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- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/23/2019
 

24,385
  Naples Luxury Imports
Naples, FL
239-280-5104
naplesluxuryimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/24/2019
 

Naples Luxury Imports
Naples, FL
239-280-5104
naplesluxuryimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/08/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naples, FL
Title #0137121575

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/19/2020
 

28,246
  Mercedes-Benz of Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000
mercedeshoffman.com

 4.6 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

05/30/2020
 

28,295
  Mercedes-Benz of Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000
mercedeshoffman.com

 4.6 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

06/25/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #19V918
- Recall #2020040011 Recall - Safety Title/ Topic:
- Sliding Roof Bonding - Phase 1 MY: 2006-2007
- Model(s): Various models
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer near you to obtain
more information about this recall
- Learn more about this recall

03/16/2022
 

33,754
  Midas - Naples
Naples, FL
239-592-0070
https://midas.com/fortmyers/store.
aspx?
shopnum=3727&dmanum=312

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tires rotated

 4,504 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,504 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG ("MBAG"), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vehicles, has determined that on certain
Model Year ("MY") 01-11 C-Class (203 platform), CLK-Class (209 platform), E-Class (211 platform) and CLS-Class (219
platform) vehicles, the bonding between the glass panel and the sliding roof frame might not meet specifications. In this
case, the adhesion of the bonding could deteriorate gradually over time. If the bonding adhesion were to deteriorate, the
durability requirements might not be met which could lead to a separation of the glass panel from the vehicle. A displaced
panel could increase the risk of a potential crash or injury for other road users.

In this case, the adhesion of the bonding could deteriorate gradually over time. If the bonding adhesion were to deteriorate,
the durability requirements might not be met which could lead to a separation of the glass panel from the vehicle. A
displaced panel could increase the risk of a potential crash or injury for other road users.

Remedy: MBUSA will conduct a voluntary recall. An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will check the glass panel bonding on
the affected vehicles and replace the sliding roof, as necessary.

http://www.naplesluxuryimports.com/
http://www.naplesluxuryimports.com/
http://www.naplesluxuryimports.com/
http://www.naplesluxuryimports.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.https//midas.com/fortmyers/store.aspx?shopnum=3727&dmanum=312
http://www.https//midas.com/fortmyers/store.aspx?shopnum=3727&dmanum=312
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 4.7 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

03/25/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Charles, IL
Title #0137121575

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/12/2022
 

34,108
  MB Experts, LLC
Naples, FL
239-331-7420
betterthanthedealers.com

 4.8 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety
or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.
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About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
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